## AFFILIATED COMPUTER SERVICES INC

Form 4

December 07, 2004

December 0	77, 2004										
FORM	14 UNITED	STATES S					ANGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB	PPROVAL 3235-0287	
Check tl	his hov		Wa	shington	, D.C. 2	0549			Number:		
if no lon	nger		CII.	IGEG IN	DENE	TOT	A T. OTTINI		Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject t Section Form 4	16. <b>SIAIEN</b>	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES							Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5		
Form 5 obligation may cor See Institution 1(b).	ons Section 17(	a) of the P	ublic U	tility Hol	ding Co	mpar	_	Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	·		
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and A	Address of Reporting RK A	;	Symbol	er Name <b>an</b>			8	5. Relationship of l	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
				CES INC		LK		(Check	all applicable	)	
(Last) 2828 N. HA	(First) (S			of Earliest T Day/Year) 2004	ransactior	l		_X_ Director _X_ Officer (give to below)		Owner er (specify	
	(Street)			endment, D onth/Day/Yea	_	al	-	6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O	ne Reporting Pe	rson	
DALLAS,								Form filed by Mo Person	ore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-l	Derivativ	Secu	rities Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deeme Execution I any (Month/Day	Date, if	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		sed of		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Ilistr. 5 and 4)			
Class A Common Stock \$0.01 par	12/07/2004			M	2,000	A	\$ 11.5312	4,624	D		
value											
Class A Common Stock \$0.01 par value	12/07/2004			S	2,000	D	\$ 60.125 (2)	2,624	D		
Class A Common								75,000	I	held by King	

Stock \$0.01 par value			Partners, Ltd. (3)
Class A Common Stock \$0.01 par value	5,986	I	ESP Plan
Class A Common Stock \$0.01 par value	2,170	I	401k Plan
Class A Common Stock \$0.01 par value	9,378	I	held by Spouse

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number proof Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount of Number of Shares
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 51.9					07/30/2009	07/30/2014	Class A Common	75,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to	\$ 44.1					08/11/2008	08/11/2013	Class A Common	100,000

Buy)								
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 35.75				07/23/2007	07/23/2012	Class A Common	200,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 29.525				03/21/2006	03/21/2011	Class A Common	200,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 16.4375				07/11/2005	07/11/2010	Class A Common	100,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 19.5				09/13/2004	09/13/2009	Class A Common	100,000
Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 11.5312 (1)	12/07/2004	M	2,000	10/08/2003	10/08/2008	Class A Common	82,000

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Paulie / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
KING MARK A 2828 N. HASKELL AVENUE DALLAS, TX 75204	X		President and COO				

# **Signatures**

Mark A. King 12/07/2004

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The Exercise Price per share is \$11.53125.
- (2) This is the average sale price. Sale prices ranged from \$60.00 per share to \$60.25 per share.

Reporting Owners 3

- (3) Held by King Partners, Ltd., of which the reporting person is the sole manager of the general partner.
- Grant of Employee Stock Option (Right to Buy) on October 8, 1998 for 100,000 shares of ACS Class A Common Stock \$0.01 par value at an Exercise Price of \$11.53125 per share exercisable on October 8, 2003 expiring on October 8, 2008. 20,000 shares have been exercised and 80,000 remain to be exercised. The sale reported in this Form 4 was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 Sales Plan adopted by the reporting person on September 10, 2004.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.